

48958.3.6

TIP NO W-5813E  
FED AID NO 0019062

CONSTRUCTION OF PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS, CROSSWALKS, CURB RAMPS  
INTERSECTION OF US-19/23/74A (PATTON AVE) AND US-19/23BUS (HAYWOOD RD)

DANGRADY COMPANY LLC  
sylva, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			7,500.00
0002	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	7	TON	195.00	1,365.00
0003	2535000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB (8"X6")	20	LF	95.00	1,900.00
0004	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	4	EA	3,450.00	13,800.00
0005	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	10	EA	4,100.00	41,000.00
0006	2655000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	8	SY	325.00	2,600.00
0007	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVAL OF CONCRETE ISLANDS	15	SY	35.00	525.00
0008	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER	10	LF	35.00	350.00
0009	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	8	SF	10.00	80.00
0010	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	120	SF	29.50	3,540.00
0011	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	16	LF	75.00	1,200.00
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			10,500.00
0013	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	15	LF	6.00	90.00
0014	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	150	LF	3.00	450.00
0015	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	45	LF	4.00	180.00
0016	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	160	LF	9.00	1,440.00
0017	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	1,100	LF	14.95	16,445.00
0018	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	650.00	650.00
0019	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	8	EA	1,450.00	11,600.00
0020	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	1,200	LF	3.93	4,716.00
0021	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (3 CONDUITS, 2 INCH)	10	LF	100.00	1,000.00
0022	7420000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2	EA	1,150.00	2,300.00
0023	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	1,200	LF	3.25	3,900.00
0024	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	11	EA	400.00	4,400.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	131,531.00
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	131,531.00

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

DANGRADY COMPANY LLC	1	131,531.00
----------------------	---	------------